
Wapo Dinner Theater Volunteers 2024 
 
Name(S) __________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Email_____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Address (if new to DT) _______________________________________________________ 
 

Cookies & Kitchen Volunteers   
 

____ COOKIE BAKING Monday, November 18th from 9:00 - noonish. Coffee, treats & lunch included. 
 
FOOD PREP on Dinner Theater show days 9:00am – noonish. Coffee, treats & lunch included.  
(Potato peeling, meal prep, table setting, desserts, etc.) 
 

____ Wednesday, Dec. 4 (prep day only) ____ Wednesday, Dec 11 (prep day only) 
____ Thursday, Dec. 5    ____ Thursday, Dec 12 
____ Friday, Dec 6     ____ Friday, Dec 13 
____ Saturday, Dec 7    ____ Saturday, Dec 14 
____ Sunday, Dec 8    ____ Sunday, Dec 15 
   

Volunteer Options during the Dinner Theater Performances 

                         Dec 5      Dec 6       Dec 7      Dec 8     Dec 12    Dec 13   Dec 14    Dec 15 

Waiting Tables 

(6-8) 
        

Serving Table 

Attendants (2) 
        

Dish room (2) 
        

Clean Up 

(many) 

        

 

Drama Tryout and read through on Monday, September 9th and Monday, September 16th                                         

7:00 pm in the Wapo Dining Hall     
 

 Name(s) _______________________________________________________________________ 
_____acting     _____ stage crew    _____ help at practices     _____costumes/make up     
 

 

Choir 

______Practices start Monday, October 7, 7:00-8:30 in the Wapo Dining Hall 
 
Please return this form to Becky Martin, Camp Wapo, 1204 74th Ave, Amery WI 54001 or email 
beckym@campwapo.org    

mailto:beckym@campwapo.org

